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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 1 PASIO GIORGI              ELENA             132,5 Q R   2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 2 BERTAINA                  LUCA              117 Q    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 3 VIGNALI                   MARZIA            110 Q    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 4 PANIZZI                   MONICA            100 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 5 DI ANGELO                 TANIA             97 Q    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 6 VASSALLO                  VALENTINA         92     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 7 MARTELLI                  ANTONIETTA        91,5 Q R   2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 8 BUCCI                     PAOLA             84 Q R   2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 9 LAZZARETTI                MAURO             83,5 Q R   2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 10 BOVA                      MAURO             79 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 11 LETIZIA                   CLAUDIO           75 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 12 FERRARA                   FRANCESCA         68 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 13 LAZZARA                   MARCELLA          62 Q    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 14 FARINA                    ELISA             61 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 15 BEAKOVICH                 NATALIE           58 Q    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 16 LA MANNA                  GIULIA            56     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 17 MALASPINA                 VALERIA           55     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 18 CORALLO                   GISELLA           53,5 Q    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 19 AGOSTA                    GAETANO           46,5 Q    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 20 SERGI                     ESTER             45 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 21 SAIA                      LUCIANO           41,5 Q R   2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 22 RANDAZZO                  CORRADO           41,5     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 23 VARNI                     ELEONORA          41 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 24 RICCARDI                  SERENA            40,5 Q R   2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 25 ERCOLE                    MATTEO            39,5     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 26 BARONE                    LUCA              39,5     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 27 NATTIVI                   LUCIANA           39 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 28 CARBONE                   LUISELLA          39     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 29 CALVI                     RITA              38,2 Q R   2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 30 GAMBINO                   SABRINA MARIA     38 Q R   2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 31 PALAZZOTTO                MICHELE           37     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 32 DE FILIPPIS               PIETRO            36     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 33 AGOSTINI                  ROBERTA           34 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 34 SPOLETINI                 VALISSIA          34     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 35 TALLADIRA                 PAOLA             34     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 36 BRANCATELLI               MARCO             33,5 S    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 37 COLANGELO                 GIANFRANCESCO     33     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 38 SOBRIO                    NUNZIATA          33     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 39 PASCUCCI                  AGNESE            33     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 40 BUONANNO                  SIMONA            33     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 41 MARTINO                   CATIA             32 R S   2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 42 GAZZANO                   ALESSIA           32 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 43 TRACHELIO                 DEBORA            31,5 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 44 TURCO                     FRANCESCO MARIA   31     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 45 TENUZZO                   MARINA            31     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 46 BERARDINUCCI              LARA              29,5     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 47 ZITO                      GIULIA            29     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 48 BRANCA                    FRANCESCA         29     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 49 CELENTANO                 MARIA ELENA       29     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 50 PALA                      VALENTINA         29     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 51 CASTELLANI                NOEMI             28,5 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 52 RAIMONDO                  ELISA             28     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 53 MORTAROTTI                DANIELA           28     2017
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 54 MARCENARO                 DAVIDE            27,5     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 55 SCOZZI                    CHIARA            27,5     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 56 NATALE                    TIZIANA           27,5     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 57 CASUCCIO                  GIANLUCA          27     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 58 CURCIO                    ROSSELLA          26     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 59 TOSI                      LORIS             26     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 60 TRANFAGLIA                MARIA INES        25,5 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 61 BAROZZI                   SIMONA            25 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 62 CHILA'                    ELISA ANTONIA     25 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 63 LITTARDI                  MIRELLA           24,5 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 64 REBAUDO                   MANUEL            24,5     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 65 LANZA                     MICAELA           24 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 66 BOERI                     OMAR              24     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 67 ZANNI                     STEFANIA          23,5 R    2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 68 BIANCHI                   VALENTINA         22,5     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 69 BARBERA                   LUISA CARLA       22     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 70 AGEN                      CARLO             20     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 71 CANOVI                    ALESSANDRA        20     2017

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 72 LAMAS PEREZ               JORGE             12     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 1 CAPPONI                   FERDINANDO        156 Q    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 2 BOERI                     SONIA             151 Q    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 3 BRUTTO                    GIORGIA           144 R    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 4 PAOLINO                   SIMONA            137,5 R    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 5 SELVINI                   DANIELA           94     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 6 MEZZATESTA                ALESSANDRA        93 Q R   2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 7 UGO                       FRANCESCA         90     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 8 FACCIOLO                  FABIANA           85     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 9 CASTELLANO                GIULIO            82,5     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 10 MACERI                    GERSON            77,5 Q    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 11 LORENZI                   FEDERICA          74     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 12 IZZO                      RAFFAELE          71,5 Q    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 13 GIUSTOLISI                CHIARA            60 Q    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 14 MASI                      ANGELA            55     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 15 GABRIELE                  MARZIA            45,5     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 16 GRASSANO                  MATTEO            44,5     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 17 PANIZZI                   GIULIA            43     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 18 BELLATO                   ROBERTA           41,5     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 19 ARDAGNA                   AGLAIA            38,5     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 20 COPPO                     ALESSANDRA        37,5     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 21 BARCELLONA                ELENA             36,5     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 22 CONSOLI                   VIRGINIA          36     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 23 ZACHARIADACHIS            FRANCESCA         33 Q R   2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 24 VALENTE                   VINCENZA          33 R    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 25 SENATORE                  VERONICA          33     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 26 TRUCCHI                   STEFANO           33     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 27 PULVIRENTI                MARIA             33     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 28 CASTELLA                  CRISTINA          33     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 29 CORSO                     BARBARA           32,5 Q    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 30 MARCOGIUSEPPE             FIORA             29     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 31 RENZETTI                  CHIARA            29     2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 32 CARLUCCIO                 LUCIA             26,5 Q R   2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 33 AMELIA                    SALVATORE         25 Q    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 34 GRECO                     LUIGI             25 R    2017

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 35 DI GRAZIA                 CINZIA            24,5     2017

A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            NORMALE                       NN 1 LORENZI                   FEDERICA          75     2017

A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            NORMALE                       NN 2 ARDAGNA                   AGLAIA            38,5     2017

A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            NORMALE                       NN 3 CONSENTINO                MARTINA           37     2017

A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            NORMALE                       NN 4 BARCELLONA                ELENA             36,5     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 1 MARIOTTI                  ROSANNA           284 Q R   2017



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 2 PRATI                     TIZIANA           110 Q    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 3 CARUSO                    GLORIA            107 Q R   2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 4 SICCARDI                  FEDERICA          106,5 Q R   2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 5 PULEO                     GIAN LUIGI        105 Q R   2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 6 GAMBATESE                 SABRINA           103 Q    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 7 BLOISE                    ALESSANDRO        102 Q    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 8 BUCCI                     PAOLA             97 Q R   2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 9 STELLACCI                 FRANCESCA         93,5 Q R   2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 10 GASTAUDO                  ILARIA            93 Q R   2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 11 TABIANI                   GIANPAOLO         82,5 D Q   2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 12 BROZZONI                  MARICA            72 Q    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 13 GRISERI                   PAOLA             71 Q R   2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 14 RECINE                    SIMONA            69,5 Q    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 15 INTROINI                  NICOLETTA         65,5     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 16 RUBADO                    MANUELA           63 R    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 17 RULFO                     VERONICA          62,5     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 18 MARTINI                   ELEONORA          61,5     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 19 PENDOLINO                 VALENTINA         45 J    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 20 BOBBIO                    VALENTINA         45 R    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 21 RICEVUTO                  ZAIRA             43,5 Q R   2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 22 SPINOGLIO                 ROBERTA           43 Q    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 23 VIGLIONE                  SERENA            42     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 24 IMPELLUSO                 CARMEN            42     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 25 SANTANGELO                SALVATORE         39,5 Q    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 26 MUSSO                     ALESSIA           39,5     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 27 MIANO                     ILARIA            37 R    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 28 GANDOLFO                  EMANUELE          37     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 29 RUSSO                     LAURA             36,5     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 30 GRAVINO                   IDA               36     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 31 CAPUTO                    LETIZIA           35     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 32 ALBERTI                   STEFANO           34     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 33 SPANO                     ALESSANDRO        33,5     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 34 D'ADAMO                   FRANCESCO         33 R    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 35 MODAFFERI                 GIANLUCA          33     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 36 FERRARI                   STEFANIA          33     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 37 GIORDANO                  MARIANTONIETTA    29 R    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 38 CASSINI                   DAVIDE            29     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 39 VITALE                    RAFFAELE          28,5     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 40 ROGGERO                   ARIANNA           27     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 41 BACIGALUPPI               ANTONIO           25,5 R    2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 42 MACELLARI                 MASSIMILIANO      25,5     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 43 BORFIGA                   LUCREZIA          25     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 44 RONZINO                   MICHAEL           24     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 45 MAMMOLA                   SALVATORE DAVIDE  23,5     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 46 CAMIGLIANO                GIUSEPPE          20     2017

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 47 CIANCARELLI               PAOLO             16,5     2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 1 PICERNO                   LUCIANA           153 Q    2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 2 MEGGETTO                  ADRIANO           116,75 Q    2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 3 BERGO                     CATERINA          106,5 Q R   2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 4 DE FRANCESCHI             SIMONE            102     2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 5 VALSESIA                  SAVERIA           99,5 Q    2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 6 MORO                      MARCO             89,5     2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 7 MARZOLLA                  LUCA              89 Q R   2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 8 MICCICHE                  ALBERTO           80 Q    2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 9 DONATO                    FRANCESCA         67,25     2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 10 TROVATO                   SEBASTIANO        59     2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 11 GENOVA                    ROBERTA           58,88 Q R   2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 12 LAMONICA                  BENITO            55,25 Q    2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 13 REALE                     GIADA             40     2017



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 14 PISANO                    VINCENZO          33 R    2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 15 ROMANO                    TERESA            33     2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 16 DEPAULIS                  CESARE            32     2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 17 ASSO                      ALESSANDRA        31     2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 18 DI FRANCO                 DIANDRA           29 R S   2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 19 MADDALENA                 ANNA              28,5 R    2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 20 MONACO                    ENZO              28,25 R    2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 21 BEVERE                    SILVANO           26 S    2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 22 GUGLIELMINO               GIOVANNI          25     2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 23 ZAPPIA                    DEBORA            20     2017

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 24 GIORDANO                  LUIGI SALVATORE   14 R    2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 1 RODIGARI                  TIZIANO           127,5 Q R   2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 2 OREGGIA                   ROSELLA           89,5     2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 3 GANGEMI                   MANUELA           53,5 Q R   2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 4 CORSERI                   LUCA              47,5     2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 5 TRUCCO                    PAOLO             46,5 Q    2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 6 GAZIELLO                  SILVIA            45,5 Q    2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 7 CHALIER                   MARTINA           40,5     2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 8 DI MAIO                   GIUSEPPE          40 Q    2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 9 MALUGANI                  CELESTINA         37,5     2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 10 GALLINELLA                VALENTINA         36 R    2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 11 BIANCO                    SARA              33     2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 12 MEZZASALMA                CINZIA            26     2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 13 PIREDDA                   ALESSIO           18,5     2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 14 PERTILE                   FABRIZIO          18 R    2017

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 15 AMMIRATI                  BARBARA           5 R    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 1 BUCCI                     PAOLA             123 Q R   2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 2 LAZZARETTI                MAURO             109,5 Q R   2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 3 ADOTTI                    GIULIANO          106 Q    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 4 MARTELLI                  ANTONIETTA        105,5 Q R   2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 5 BALESTRA                  DIEGO             83     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 6 BOVA                      MAURO             79 R    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 7 VIGNALI                   MARZIA            77 Q    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 8 D'AGOSTINO                DANIELE           76 Q    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 9 BOSCHIS                   ROBERTO           67 Q    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 10 BRUNA                     ALESSANDRO        66 R    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 11 BROZZONI                  MARICA            62 Q    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 12 SAIA                      LUCIANO           60,5 Q R   2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 13 TABIANI                   GIANPAOLO         59,5 D Q   2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 14 MEZZATESTA                FRANCESCO         56 Q R   2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 15 CORALLO                   GISELLA           47,5 Q    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 16 AGOSTA                    GAETANO           46,5 Q    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 17 INTROINI                  NICOLETTA         45     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 18 SUMMA                     BEATRICE          44 Q    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 19 CALVI                     RITA              43,2 Q R   2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 20 BEGHELLI                  DEBORA            42,5 Q    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 21 RANDAZZO                  CORRADO           41,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 22 RICCARDI                  SERENA            40,5 Q R   2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 23 BARONE                    LUCA              39,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 24 GAMBINO                   SABRINA MARIA     38 Q R   2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 25 PALAZZOTTO                MICHELE           37     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 26 MEZZATESTA                STEFANO           35     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 27 MURATORE                  ERIC              34 Q    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 28 ALBERTI                   STEFANO           34     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 29 SPOLETINI                 VALISSIA          34     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 30 BEDIN                     ELISIANA          33,5 R    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 31 ERCOLE                    MATTEO            33,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 32 PASCUCCI                  AGNESE            33     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 33 MARTINO                   CATIA             32 R S   2017



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 34 TURCO                     FRANCESCO MARIA   31     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 35 FONTANA                   GIOVANNA          31     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 36 LO FEUDO                  LUCIA             29,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 37 BRANCA                    FRANCESCA         29     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 38 CELENTANO                 MARIA ELENA       29     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 39 PALA                      VALENTINA         29     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 40 MOIO                      SILVIA            28     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 41 RAIMONDO                  ELISA             28     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 42 MORTAROTTI                DANIELA           28     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 43 MARCENARO                 DAVIDE            27,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 44 NATALE                    TIZIANA           27,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 45 CASUCCIO                  GIANLUCA          27     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 46 MONTONE                   PAOLO             27     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 47 CURCIO                    ROSSELLA          26     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 48 TOSI                      LORIS             26     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 49 FERRARIS                  DAVIDE            26     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 50 GIUNTA                    FABIO             25,5 R    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 51 TRANFAGLIA                MARIA INES        25,5 R    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 52 URCIUOLO                  GRAZIA ANTONIA    25,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 53 BAROZZI                   SIMONA            25 R    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 54 REBAUDO                   MANUEL            24,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 55 SANNA                     ELISA             24,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 56 LANZA                     MICAELA           24 R    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 57 BOERI                     OMAR              24     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 58 ZANNI                     STEFANIA          23,5 R    2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 59 FRABONI                   ROBERTO           23,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 60 BIANCHI                   VALENTINA         22,5     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 61 BARBERA                   LUISA CARLA       22     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 62 CANOVI                    ALESSANDRA        20     2017

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 63 LAMAS PEREZ               JORGE             12     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 KAABI                     SONIA             114,5     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 D'IMPERIO                 SARA              108 Q R   2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 DUMITRU                   LAURA NICOLETA    105     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 BONDEH                    AUGUSTINE         101     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 ALBERTIERI                CLAUDIA           94 Q R   2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 GIORDANO                  NATHALIE          87,5 Q R   2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 ORRU                      SILVIA            52     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 GRAZIOLI                  MELANIA           47,5     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 MORRA                     DANIELA           46,5 Q R   2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 CIARLA                    MARILISA          46 R    2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 11 DI SPIGNA                 SABRINA           43,5     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 12 MANUGUERRA                SILVIA            42     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 13 SALEPPICHI                LORENZO           41,5 Q    2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 14 CONSENTINO                MARTINA           39     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 15 ARDAGNA                   AGLAIA            38,5     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 16 REMOTTI                   MANUELA           37 R    2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 17 RENDA                     EMANUELA          34     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 18 SPADARO                   MARA              32,5     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 19 GROSSI                    FRANCESCA         29     2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 20 ARNALDI                   ELENA             28 R    2017

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 21 BOUZON VELLO              NORA              15,5     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 SCHWAB                    NINA              126,5 Q R   2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 FANTIN                    LUCA              122     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 GIORDANO                  NATHALIE          87,5 Q R   2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 ALBERTIERI                CLAUDIA           84 Q R   2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 CIUFFARDI                 SARA              78,5 Q    2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 MORRA                     DANIELA           76,5 Q R   2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 CRISTIANI                 LAURA             68,5 Q R   2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 CESARO                    DEBORA            68 Q    2017



AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 NICOSIA                   VERONICA          67 Q    2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 MADDALENA                 ANNA              67 R    2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 BONDEH                    AUGUSTINE         59     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 ABBO                      MAURIZIO          57,5     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 MANCINI                   MARIA FRANCESCA   51 R    2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 GRAZIOLI                  MELANIA           47,5     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 CIARLA                    MARILISA          46 R    2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 PANETTA                   VALENTINA         37,5 Q    2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 REMOTTI                   MANUELA           37 R    2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 RENDA                     EMANUELA          37     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 ADAMUCCIO                 CHIARA            35,5     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 GOLINELLI                 TATIANA           35     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 DI SPIGNA                 SABRINA           34,5     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 FORGIONE                  FRANCESCA         34,5     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 RUSSO                     VANESSA           33     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 DE DONATIS                ALBERTO           33     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 GROSSI                    FRANCESCA         29     2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 RENOSI                    BRUNELLA          28 R    2017

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 BOUZON VELLO              NORA              15,5     2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 CIUFFARDI                 SARA              64 Q    2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 CRISTIANI                 LAURA             62,5 Q R   2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 CESARO                    DEBORA            60 Q    2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 NICOSIA                   VERONICA          55 Q    2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 GRAZZI                    MASSIMO           55 Q    2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 ALBERTI                   GIULIA            47,5 Q    2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 SALEPPICHI                LORENZO           46,5 Q    2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 ORRU                      SILVIA            46     2017

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 9 BOUZON VELLO              NORA              15,5     2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 CROESE                    FLAVIA            149,5 Q    2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 BORELLA                   MANUELA           114 Q R   2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 MILLO                     SUSANNA           99 Q R   2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 CRISTIANI                 LAURA             62,5 Q R   2017

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 RENDA                     EMANUELA          37     2017


